
 
 

Home to Roost Upcoming Class Offerings and Events 

  

Basic Chicken Keeping 

Weds., March 25, 5:30 PM at Fossil Ridge 

Public Library, 

http://fossilridge.org/event/home-to-roost/ 

 

Basic Chicken Keeping/Coop Building 

Sat., March 28, 10 AM-3 PM at Chicago 

Botanic Garden, 

http://www.chicagobotanic.org/ 

 

Basic Backyard Chicken Care  

Sat., July 11*, 10 AM-1 PM with Angelic 

Organics Learning Center, Location TBD, 

http://www.learngrowconnect.org/event/bas

ic-backyard-chicken-care-chicago 

*Date has changed; was April 11. 

 

Urban Chicken Keeping/Chicken Coop 

Basics 

Sat., April 18, 10 AM-3 PM at Garfield Park 

Conservatory, 

http://www.garfieldconservatory.org 

  

The Charm of Chickens: Reasons for 

Raising Backyard Hens  

Thurs., April 23, 7 PM-8:30 PM at Grayslake 

Public Library, http://www.grayslake.info/ 

  

Chicken Health  

Sat., April 25, 1 PM-4 PM at Chicago Botanic 

Garden, http://www.chicagobotanic.org/ 

 

Chicken Health  

Sat., May 2*, 10 AM-12 PM at Garfield Park 

Conservatory, 

http://www.garfieldconservatory.org 

*Date has changed; was May 9. 

 

Summer Care for Chickens  

Sat., June 20, 10 AM-12 PM at Garfield Park 

Conservatory, 

http://www.garfieldconservatory.org 
 

Harvest Day Expo  

Sun., September 20 at Garfield Park 

Conservatory, 

http://www.garfieldconservatory.org 
 

Urban Chicken Keeping  

Sat., September 26, 10 AM-12 PM at 

Garfield Park Conservatory, 

http://www.garfieldconservatory.org 

 

SPANISH -Basic Backyard Chicken Care  

Sat., October 3 or 10, or November 7 with 

Angelic Organics Learning Center, Location 

TBD, 

http://www.learngrowconnect.org/event/bas

ic-backyard-chicken-care-chicago 

 

Snow Birds: Winter Care for Chickens  

Sat., October 24, 10 AM-12 PM at Garfield 

Park Conservatory, 

http://www.garfieldconservatory.org 
 

  


